
 

P.O. Box 20008 • Bakersfield, CA 93390-0008 • Phone:  (661) 589-0760 • Fax:  (661) 589-6822 

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

8000

9000

10000

0 50 100 150 200 250 300

03700781_Survey_Temperature_06-21-2010(SS31)

 

8729' GLM
8775' SSD
8806' XN
8817' PKR
8824' TAIL
8849' WSO
PERFED:
8850'-8920'
8935'-8980'
8995'-9095'
9105'-9128'

17
08

'  
11

-3
/4

" 
42

, 4
7#

 

 

2-
7/

8"
 T

U
B

IN
G

MARKER ZONES
TOP S1 @ 8790'
TOP S4 @ 8855'
TOP S8 @ 8992'
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FLUID LEVEL

ALISO CANYON
STANDARD SESNON 31

6/21/2010
2605 PSI

74.49 BCF
2350 PSI
2350 PSI
2 DAYS

187 DEG F
9111'

100 FPM
9130'
9118'
12'

DJ BEBOUT/S.BALLARD

ED ALARCON 

FILL OVER BOTTOM PERF.
LOGGING ENGINEER
WITNESSED BY

FLUID LEVEL
LOGGING SPEED
TOTAL DEPTH (PBTD)
TOTAL DEPTH LOGGED (PU)

TUBING PRESSURE
CASING PRESSURE
NUMBER OF DAYS SHUT IN
BOTTOM TEMPERATURE

WELL NAME
SURVEY DATE
FIELD PRESSURE
FIELD INVENTORY

WELL ANALYSIS CORP. WIRELINE

TEMPERATURE SURVEY
FIELD NAME

 


